
 
      Plan Holder Record: 

                      Flooring Replacement (Carpet & VCT) 2023 
 

No. Company Name Contact Phone Email 

1 Douglas Flooring Brian Droeske (630) 768-6491 brian@douglasflooring.com 

2 DeSitter Flooring Tim Kelliher (708) 624-1308 

 
ryan.reith@desitterflooring.com 
tim.kelliher@desitterflooring.com 
 

3 Johnson Floor Company, Inc Michael Johnson (708) 606-1330 mike@johnsonfloor.com 

4 Consolidated Flooring Branko (630) 458-8600 chgobids@consofloors.com 

5 Integral Flooring Systems Agnes / Marcin Szaflarski (630) 783-9400 agnes@integralfloors.com 
marcin@integralfloors.com 

6 HTC Commercial Flooring John Kamba (708) 942-5800 j.kamba@htcflooring.com 

7 Pinnacle Flooring Company Jay Hoots (630) 669-5026 jay@pinnacleflooringcompany.com 

8 Tiles & Styles Sam Shak (630) 219-1978 sam@tilesinstyle.com 

9 Construct Connect Pam Brown (513) 458-8578 Pamela.brown@constructconnect.com 

10 Crossroad Construction Marie (708) 655-5556 Marie.crossroad@gmail.com 

11 MTB Flooring, Inc Tom Mischke (708) 217-4220 tom@mtbflooring.com 

12 NPN Flooring Armando Guzman (815) 608-5438 Ag.npnflooring@gmail.com 

13 Bee Lean Services Jeremiah Presley (708) 515-7641 jeremiah@bee-lean-services.com 
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14 YAD Construction Jose Lorenzo (773) 750-5176 support@yadconstruction.com 

15     
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